

**UCC FINANCING STATEMENT** FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] Deann Garrett (205)226-1902 B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Alabama Power Company 600 North 18th Street Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 01/13/2012 12:10:35 PM FILED/CERT Birmingham, AL 35203 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY I. DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only <u>one</u> debtor name (1a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names 1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX 1c. MAILING ADDRESS STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY lera US 1d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 1g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any **ORGANIZATION** DEBTOR NONE 2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or combine names 2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MIDDLE NAME FIRST NAME SUFFIX 2c. MAILING ADDRESS POSTAL CODE STATE COUNTRY US ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 2d. TAX ID#: SSN OR EIN 2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any ORGANIZATION DEBTOR NONE 3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR S/P) - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Alabama Power Company 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX 3c. MAILING ADDRESS POSTAL CODE STATE COUNTRY 600 North 18th Street Birmingham AL US 35203 4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral: The following Heat Pump was installed at the residence located on the property described in Item #14 of this financing statement: Brand: Model: FEM4P4200AT1 Model: N4H342AKE100

5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]:	LESSEE/LESSOR	CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR	BAILEE/BAILOR	SELLER/BUYER	AG. LIEN	NON-UCC FILING
6. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed ESTATE RECORDS. Attach Addendum	[for record] (or recorded)	in the REAL 7. Check to REC [if applicable] [ADDITIONAL	UEST SEARCH REPO	RT(S) on Debtor(s) [optional]	All Debtors	Debtor 1 Debtor 2
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA						

Serial: A114483 b23

Model:

Serial:

Serial: Ellago9656

Amount of indebtedness is \$ 6,9449

9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAI		ON RELATED FINANC	ING STATEM	ENT				
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N	AME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME CHEEK				
$\int_{0}^{\infty} \int_{0}^{\infty} \int_{0$	WIAIL	TO TO THE		MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX				
10. MISCELLANEOUS:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	JOVIV						
					She	lby Cnt	0017160 2/3 \$41 y Judge of Proba 12:10:35 PM FIL	ate. AL
	<b>-</b>				THE ABOV	E SPACE	IS FOR FILING OFFI	CE USE ONLY
11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR	R'S EXACT FUL	L LEGAL NAME - insert	only <u>one</u> name	(11a or 11b) - do not abbrevi	ate or combine na	mes		
OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N	IAME		FIR	STNAME	•	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
11c. MAILING ADDRESS	<u> </u>		CIT	Y		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
								US
	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZ	ATION 11f.	JURISDICTION OF ORGAN	IIZATION	11g. OR	ANIZATIONAL ID#, if a	ny
12. ADDITIONAL SECU	JRED PARTY	'S or ASSIGNO	R S/P'S NA	ME - insert only <u>one</u> name (	12a or 12h)			NON
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NA				THE THOUSE OF THE THE TELEPHONE	(120 OF 12D)	·		
OR								
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N	JAME		FIR	STNAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
<u> </u>								
12c. MAILING ADDRESS			CIT	Y		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	<del></del>							US
13. This FINANCING STATEME collateral, or is filed as a [ 14. Description of real estate:		mber to be cut or as-e	extracted 16.	Additional collateral descrip	otion;			
The real property de	scribed on th	ne attached deed:						
<ol> <li>Name and address of a REI (if Debtor does not have a re</li> </ol>		above-described real estat	te					
, = == <del>ueee Het Have a H</del>	- + <del> </del>							
			<b>L</b>					
			17.	Check only if applicable and	d check <u>only</u> one b	ЮX.		
					_		roperty held in trust or	Decedent's Esta

Debtor is a TRANSMITTING UTILITY

Filed in connection with a Manufactured-Home Transaction — effective 30 years

Filed in connection with a Public-Finance Transaction — effective 30 years

This instrument was prepared by

Mitchell A. Spears

ATTORNEY ATLAW

143 Main P.O. Box 61, 119, 20

Send Tax Notice to: (Name)	John A. Sproule and Virginia L. Sproule				
(Address)	108 Moss Hill Lane				
\	Calera, AL 35040				

ATTORNEY AT LAW		(Address)	100 MOBS UTIL La		(A) (A) (A)	i.	
143 Main, P.O. Box 🔂 119		• ——·	Calera, AL 35040				
Montevallo, AL 35115-0091	205/665-5076						
WARRANTY DE	ED, JOINTLY FOR LIFE W	VITH REMAINDER T	O SURVIVOR		THE STATE OF THE S	्रही की क्षेत्र	
STATE OF ALABAMA SHELBY COUNT	TY } KNOW ALL MEN	BY THESE PRESEN	TS, (\$124	4,900.00)	245-		
That in consideration of ONE HUNDE to the undersigned grantor or grantor Joe Killingsworth, a marrie			and 00/100	DOLLARS			
(herein referred to as grantors) do gran	it, bargain, sell and convey ur	nto			<b>ب</b>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
John A. Sproule and wife,							
herein referred to as GRANTEES for hem in fee simple, the following descriptions are to-wit:	and during their joint lives and ibed real estate situated in	nd upon the death of e	ther of them, then to t	the survivor of County	H.		
Lot 67, according to the in Map Book 17 page 93, situated in Shelby County	in the Probate Office						
SUBJECT TO:			4	201201130	//////////////////////////////////////	60 3/3 <b>\$</b> 41	
Property taxes for 199	4 and subsequent year	s.	•			lge of Proba	
Mineral and mining right Building setback line Public easements as sh	hts are not insured. of 30 feet reserved f	rom Moss Hill La	ne as shown by pl eet on the Easter	at.	12 12:1	0:35 PM FIL	_ED/CERT
Restrictions, covenant Book 17 page 93 and as I Transmission Line Perm recorded in Deed 217 pag Covenant releasing pre limestone formations, so survace conditions that property, as shown by in the policy will insure t forfeiture or reversion PURCHASE MONEY FIRST M	s and conditions as sonstrument #1993-29539 it(s) to Alabama Power 100 and Deed 220 particle from the conditions or any may now or hereafter estrument recorded in that any violation of of title.	in Probate Officer Company as should be any liability other known or unexist or occur of Map Book 17 page this covenant wi	ment(s) recorded ce. wn by instrument( Office. arising from sink nknown surface or r cause damage to 93 in Probate Of 11 not result in	in Map (s) choles, subject fice; a			
GRANTEES ON EVEN DATE HE						3	
THE ABOVE DESCRIBED REOF HIS SPOUSE, NEITHER I	<del></del>		ESTEAD OF GRANTOR	R, NOR THA	T		
then to the survivor of them in fee si And I (we) do for myself (ourselves their heirs and assigns, that I am (we sunless otherwise noted above; that I (wheirs, executors and administrators shat the lawful claims of all persons.  IN WITNESS WHEREOF,  day of  August	imple, and to the heirs and as s) and for my (our) heirs, execut are) lawfully seized in fee simp we) have a good right to sell an	ssigns for such survivor tors, and administrators ale of said premises; that no convey the same as a ne to the GRANTEES,	torever. covenant with the said to they are free from all enforces aid; that I (we) will	GRANTEES, neumbrances, and my (our)	, ,		
WITNESS		_				•	
	(Scal)	Joe Killingswe	of th	(Seai	)	1· •	
	(Seal)	08/03/1	994-24221 	(Seal		;	
	(Seal)	THERE'S NO COMMITTEE	JUNAC OF SU	(Seal	)	_	
STATE OF ALABAMA SHELBY COUN	NTY } General Acknowle	Mar	<b>U</b>			•	